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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

13. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
11.7.2020 - 12:42 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2019

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

A

1. DUTEL Yanis 00 Sc Thionville FRA 23.47 707
2. DEMŠAR Domen 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 23.92 668
3. LOVŠIN Robert 99 PK Ribnica SLO 24.39 630
4. DITTRICH Moritz 01 Svs AUT 24.42 627
5. SCHWIETERT Ben 97 PK Triglav Kranj NED 24.62 612
6. ŠTIH Gašper 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 24.67 608
7. ĆIROVIĆ Filip 04 PK Ribnica SLO 24.97 587
8. KNEZ Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 25.01 584
9. VOVK Nace 02 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 25.24 568

10. JEREB Maks 03 PK Neptun Celje SLO 25.26 567
11. VINTAR Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 25.71 537
12. VERČ Peter 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 25.76 534
13. DEVOS Quentin 04 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 25.97 521
14. ZABAV Andrej 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 26.04 517

TOMKO Marek 04 XBS Swimming SVK 26.04 517
16. KAC Jan 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 26.05 517
17. PLIVERIČ Bor 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 26.09 514
18. BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 Svs AUT 26.12 513
19. ZUPANEC Aleš 00 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 26.13 512
20. JUG Sebastjan 05 PK Neptun Celje SLO 26.20 508

HOCHMEISTER Johannes 03 Svs AUT 26.20 508
22. MALOVIC Lazar 04 Svs AUT 26.23 506
23. VIANO Lubin 05 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 26.24 506
24. POTOČNIK Vid 02 PK Radovljica SLO 26.31 501
25. JELEN Nejc 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 26.32 501
26. DOVČ Lan 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 26.41 496
27. OLIVATO Nicola 90 Canottieri Milano ITA 26.46 493
28. MATKO MARCIUS Liam Einar 04 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 26.58 486
29. KOŠIR Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 26.66 482
30. LOVŠIN Vid 03 PK Ribnica SLO 26.67 481
31. HROVAT Erik 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 26.70 480
32. RIHTMAN Aleks 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 26.75 477
33. JANHUBA Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 26.82 473
34. KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž 03 PK Kranj SLO 26.84 472

EL-HAMALAWI Aaron 05 Svs AUT 26.84 472
36. ROTOVNIK Tine 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 26.86 471
37. RIJAVEC Miha 03 PK Kranj SLO 26.92 468
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38. ALJAŽ Andraž 05 PK Kranj SLO 26.93 468
39. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 26.96 466
40. KOSEC Tian 05 PD Maribor SLO 26.99 465
41. EREMIJA Patrick 05 PK Kantrida CRO 27.01 463
42. BABIČ Maks 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 27.08 460
43. UDUČ Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 27.12 458
44. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 27.14 457
45. PETERNEL Primož 04 PK Radovljica SLO 27.15 456
46. GOLOBIČ Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 27.23 452

RAJIĆ Timon 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 27.23 452
48. BUCALO Uroš 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 27.40 444
49. ŠKULJ Adam 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 27.42 443
50. BLATNIK Nik 06 PK Ribnica SLO 27.54 437
51. VIDENŠEK David 01 PK Neptun Celje SLO 27.56 436
52. LOVŠIN Jaka 03 PK Ribnica SLO 27.57 436
53. KOČEVAR Nik 04 PK Neptun Celje SLO 27.69 430
54. DOBNIKAR Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 27.74 428
55. CEROVIĆ Mario 03 PK Kantrida CRO 27.82 424
56. ZALAR Patrik 03 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 27.84 423

EINFALT Dominik Rene 05 Svs AUT 27.84 423
58. PETRIČ Lovro 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.87 422
59. LESKOVAR Matija 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 27.89 421
60. ZAGAJŠEK Tilen 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 27.94 419
61. KASTIGAR Maks 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 27.95 418
62. PEČNIKAR Ambrož 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.00 416
63. JEZERC Tevž 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.07 413
64. PREBIL Tai 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 28.15 409
65. ILAR Nal 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 28.27 404
66. MEDIC Luka 03 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 28.34 401
67. SMOLNIKAR Tevž 05 PK Radovljica SLO 28.37 400
68. PERŠE Žiga 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.38 399
69. KOS LIPUŠČEK David 05 PD Maribor SLO 28.39 399
70. PŠENIČNIK Nej 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 28.50 394
71. ŠARVARI Balazs 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 28.56 392
72. LUSKAR Alen 03 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 28.61 390
73. SKOBLAR Roko 03 PK Kantrida CRO 28.74 385
74. POŽENEL Nik 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 28.76 384
75. PODOBNIK Filip 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.82 381
76. POŽENEL Tim 05 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 28.90 378
77. BABIČ Črt 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.91 378
78. CICERO David 08 Usa USA 28.95 376
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79. VOGA Jon 04 PK Radovljica SLO 29.00 374
80. SLANA Bor 05 PK Kamnik SLO 29.23 366
81. MAJCEN Taj 07 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 29.24 365
82. POTOČNIK Tian 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 29.29 363
83. KUSTEC Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 29.41 359
84. HIGGINS Sean 06 Usa USA 29.78 346
85. BOGATAJ Fedja 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 29.88 342
86. ĆIROVIĆ Lovro 08 PK Ribnica SLO 30.07 336
87. ILAR Lun 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 30.43 324
88. MEGUŠAR Ožbej 06 PK Ratitovec Železniki SLO 30.60 319
89. LUŽNIK Anže 07 PK Radovljica SLO 30.87 310
90. PAVEŠIČ Svit 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.99 307
91. PAVEŠIČ Maj 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.42 294
92. VALAS Maks Noah 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 31.48 293
93. ŠTUPAR Tevž 06 PK Kamnik SLO 31.61 289
94. KOCIČ Nikola Tin 07 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 31.76 285
95. POŽENEL Jan 05 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 31.93 280
96. MUNDA Alen 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.97 279
97. LAPUH Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik SLO 32.26 272
98. VEJNOVIČ Aljaž 02 ŠIS-SPK SLO 32.27 272
99. PFAJFAR Žiga 08 PK Ratitovec Železniki SLO 32.37 269

100. MAZI JAMNIK Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 33.64 240
101. PRISTOV DONČIĆ Mark 06 PK Radovljica SLO 33.78 237
102. GROTH Gabe 06 Usa USA 33.83 236
103. BIDDLE Luke 08 Usa USA 34.09 230
104. MEDVED Svit 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 35.17 210
105. KOBILICA Lovro 08 PK Radovljica SLO 36.11 194
106. DOLAR ČELESNIK Vitan 09 PK Radovljica SLO 36.39 189
107. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ Vid 10 PK Radovljica SLO 36.77 183
108. MAHER Nejc 09 PK Radovljica SLO 36.98 180
109. SABALIČ Ivano 07 PK Radovljica SLO 38.72 157
110. TERSEGLAV Lovro 08 PK Radovljica SLO 38.98 154
111. TEMNIKAR Luka 01 PK Velenje SLO 39.09 153
112. GROS Luka Žiga 08 PK Radovljica SLO 39.45 148
113. ŽNIDARŠIČ SVENŠEK Tim 04 ŠIS-SPK SLO 40.28 139
114. KRIVEC Kristjan 10 PK Radovljica SLO 40.34 139
115. SKOČIR Jakob 08 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 40.44 138
116. MILENKOVIČ Filip 10 PK Radovljica SLO 40.58 136
117. KRAŠAN Matija 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 42.56 118
118. ROZMAN Patrick 10 PK Radovljica SLO 44.78 101
119. JELENC Matic 11 PK Radovljica SLO 44.87 101
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120. GLUŠIČ Gašper 07 PK Velenje SLO 46.41 91
121. ROZMAN Marcel 07 PK Radovljica SLO 48.11 82
122. POTOČNIK Gašper 09 PK Radovljica SLO 50.00 73
DSQ TERSEGLAV Andraž 08 PK Radovljica SLO

SW 4.4 -

DNS OBERČ Svit 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO
DNS JANKOVIĆ Leo 03 PK Kantrida CRO

B moški / B men

1. KNEZ Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 25.01 584
2. VOVK Nace 02 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 25.24 568
3. JEREB Maks 03 PK Neptun Celje SLO 25.26 567
4. VINTAR Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 25.71 537
5. HOCHMEISTER Johannes 03 Svs AUT 26.20 508
6. POTOČNIK Vid 02 PK Radovljica SLO 26.31 501
7. DOVČ Lan 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 26.41 496
8. KOŠIR Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 26.66 482
9. LOVŠIN Vid 03 PK Ribnica SLO 26.67 481

10. RIHTMAN Aleks 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 26.75 477
11. KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž 03 PK Kranj SLO 26.84 472
12. RIJAVEC Miha 03 PK Kranj SLO 26.92 468
13. GOLOBIČ Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 27.23 452
14. BUCALO Uroš 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 27.40 444
15. ŠKULJ Adam 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 27.42 443
16. LOVŠIN Jaka 03 PK Ribnica SLO 27.57 436
17. CEROVIĆ Mario 03 PK Kantrida CRO 27.82 424
18. ZALAR Patrik 03 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 27.84 423
19. LESKOVAR Matija 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 27.89 421
20. ZAGAJŠEK Tilen 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 27.94 419
21. JEZERC Tevž 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.07 413
22. PREBIL Tai 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 28.15 409
23. MEDIC Luka 03 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 28.34 401
24. LUSKAR Alen 03 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 28.61 390
25. SKOBLAR Roko 03 PK Kantrida CRO 28.74 385
26. POŽENEL Nik 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 28.76 384
27. BOGATAJ Fedja 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 29.88 342
28. VEJNOVIČ Aljaž 02 ŠIS-SPK SLO 32.27 272

DNS JANKOVIĆ Leo 03 PK Kantrida CRO
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C moški / C men

1. ĆIROVIĆ Filip 04 PK Ribnica SLO 24.97 587
2. VERČ Peter 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 25.76 534
3. DEVOS Quentin 04 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 25.97 521
4. TOMKO Marek 04 XBS Swimming SVK 26.04 517
5. PLIVERIČ Bor 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 26.09 514
6. BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 Svs AUT 26.12 513
7. JUG Sebastjan 05 PK Neptun Celje SLO 26.20 508
8. MALOVIC Lazar 04 Svs AUT 26.23 506
9. VIANO Lubin 05 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 26.24 506

10. MATKO MARCIUS Liam Einar 04 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 26.58 486
11. JANHUBA Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 26.82 473
12. EL-HAMALAWI Aaron 05 Svs AUT 26.84 472
13. ROTOVNIK Tine 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 26.86 471
14. ALJAŽ Andraž 05 PK Kranj SLO 26.93 468
15. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 26.96 466
16. KOSEC Tian 05 PD Maribor SLO 26.99 465
17. EREMIJA Patrick 05 PK Kantrida CRO 27.01 463
18. BABIČ Maks 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 27.08 460
19. UDUČ Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 27.12 458
20. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 27.14 457
21. PETERNEL Primož 04 PK Radovljica SLO 27.15 456
22. RAJIĆ Timon 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 27.23 452
23. BLATNIK Nik 06 PK Ribnica SLO 27.54 437
24. KOČEVAR Nik 04 PK Neptun Celje SLO 27.69 430
25. EINFALT Dominik Rene 05 Svs AUT 27.84 423
26. PETRIČ Lovro 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.87 422
27. KASTIGAR Maks 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 27.95 418
28. PEČNIKAR Ambrož 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.00 416
29. ILAR Nal 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 28.27 404
30. SMOLNIKAR Tevž 05 PK Radovljica SLO 28.37 400
31. PERŠE Žiga 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.38 399
32. KOS LIPUŠČEK David 05 PD Maribor SLO 28.39 399
33. PŠENIČNIK Nej 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 28.50 394
34. ŠARVARI Balazs 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 28.56 392
35. PODOBNIK Filip 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.82 381
36. POŽENEL Tim 05 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 28.90 378
37. BABIČ Črt 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.91 378
38. CICERO David 08 Usa USA 28.95 376
39. VOGA Jon 04 PK Radovljica SLO 29.00 374
40. SLANA Bor 05 PK Kamnik SLO 29.23 366
41. MAJCEN Taj 07 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 29.24 365
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42. POTOČNIK Tian 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 29.29 363
43. KUSTEC Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 29.41 359
44. HIGGINS Sean 06 Usa USA 29.78 346
45. ĆIROVIĆ Lovro 08 PK Ribnica SLO 30.07 336
46. ILAR Lun 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 30.43 324
47. MEGUŠAR Ožbej 06 PK Ratitovec Železniki SLO 30.60 319
48. LUŽNIK Anže 07 PK Radovljica SLO 30.87 310
49. PAVEŠIČ Svit 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.99 307
50. PAVEŠIČ Maj 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.42 294
51. VALAS Maks Noah 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 31.48 293
52. ŠTUPAR Tevž 06 PK Kamnik SLO 31.61 289
53. KOCIČ Nikola Tin 07 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 31.76 285
54. POŽENEL Jan 05 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 31.93 280
55. MUNDA Alen 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.97 279
56. LAPUH Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik SLO 32.26 272
57. PFAJFAR Žiga 08 PK Ratitovec Železniki SLO 32.37 269
58. MAZI JAMNIK Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 33.64 240
59. PRISTOV DONČIĆ Mark 06 PK Radovljica SLO 33.78 237
60. GROTH Gabe 06 Usa USA 33.83 236
61. BIDDLE Luke 08 Usa USA 34.09 230
62. MEDVED Svit 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 35.17 210
63. KOBILICA Lovro 08 PK Radovljica SLO 36.11 194
64. DOLAR ČELESNIK Vitan 09 PK Radovljica SLO 36.39 189
65. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ Vid 10 PK Radovljica SLO 36.77 183
66. MAHER Nejc 09 PK Radovljica SLO 36.98 180
67. SABALIČ Ivano 07 PK Radovljica SLO 38.72 157
68. TERSEGLAV Lovro 08 PK Radovljica SLO 38.98 154
69. GROS Luka Žiga 08 PK Radovljica SLO 39.45 148
70. ŽNIDARŠIČ SVENŠEK Tim 04 ŠIS-SPK SLO 40.28 139
71. KRIVEC Kristjan 10 PK Radovljica SLO 40.34 139
72. SKOČIR Jakob 08 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 40.44 138
73. MILENKOVIČ Filip 10 PK Radovljica SLO 40.58 136
74. KRAŠAN Matija 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 42.56 118
75. ROZMAN Patrick 10 PK Radovljica SLO 44.78 101
76. JELENC Matic 11 PK Radovljica SLO 44.87 101
77. GLUŠIČ Gašper 07 PK Velenje SLO 46.41 91
78. ROZMAN Marcel 07 PK Radovljica SLO 48.11 82
79. POTOČNIK Gašper 09 PK Radovljica SLO 50.00 73

DSQ TERSEGLAV Andraž 08 PK Radovljica SLO
SW 4.4 -

DNS OBERČ Svit 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO
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